
2
2
2
°

(8
)

JC
K

IE

FL
19

0

1
7

0
0

0

2
2
9
°

(7
)

21
7° (9

)

N
O

T
E

: 
E

x
p

e
c
t 

lo
c
a
l 

a
re

a
 a

lt
im

e
te

r 
se

tt
in

g
 r

e
a
c
h

in
g

 F
L

2
0
0
.

N
O

T
E

: 
E

x
p
e
c
t 

R
w

y
 2

6
L

 u
n
le

ss
 o

th
e
rw

is
e
 a

ss
ig

n
e
d
 b

y
 A

T
C

.

N
O

T
E

: 
T

u
rb

o
je

t 
a
ir

c
ra

ft
 o

n
ly

.

N
O

T
E

: 
D

M
E

/D
M

E
/I

R
U

 o
r 

G
P

S
 r

e
q

u
ir

e
d

.

N
O

T
E

: 
R

N
A

V
 1

.

N
O

T
E

: 
R

A
D

A
R

 r
e
q

u
ir

e
d

.

N
O

T
E

: 
C

h
a
rt

 n
o

t 
to

 s
c
a
le

.

G
B

N
E

Y

1
6

0
0

0

1
4

0
0

0
G

R
R

A
Y

1
4
0
0
0

1
2

0
0

0

1
1
0
0
0

H
IN

O
H

1
3
0
0
0

1
2

0
.6

  
3

6
0

.7
7

5

O
N

T
A

R
IO

 T
O

W
E

R

1
2
4
.2

5

D
-A

T
IS

1
2

7
.0

  
3

1
8

.2

S
O

C
A

L
 A

P
P

 C
O

N

(JCKIE.JCKIE2)

JCKIE TWO ARRIVAL(RNAV) Arrival Routes
ONTARIO INTL

ONTARIO, CALIFORNIA

(ONT)

JCKIE TWO ARRIVAL

(JCKIE.JCKIE2)

(RNAV)Arrival Routes AL-965 (FAA)

ONTARIO INTL(ONT)
ONTARIO, CALIFORNIA

FI
X

U
T

9
0
0
0

2
1
8
°

(5
)

A
R

R
A

N

1
0
0
0
0
  
2
5
0
K

2
1
8
°

(1
0
)

E
SA

Y
E

6
0
0
0

2
1
8
°

(4
)

EF
FX

X

21
1° (6

)

21
0K

6
0

0
0

2
6
7
°

(1
0
)

C
A

SI
E

IL
O

N
E

8
0

0
0

N

(N
A

R
R

A
T

IV
E

 O
N

 F
O

L
L

O
W

IN
G

 P
A

G
E

)

2
6
7
°

19
6° (16
)

19
6°

(8)

1
0

0
0

0
24

0K

19
6°

R
U

M
B

L

19339

05DEC19

 L
d

g
 R

w
y

s 
2

6
L

/R

L
d
g
 R

w
y
 8

L
/R

S
W

-3,  12 JU
N

 2025  to  10 JU
L 2025 S

W
-3

,  
12

 J
U

N
 2

02
5 

 to
  1

0 
JU

L 
20

25


